The White Terror

Antisemitic and Political Violence in
Hungary, 1919-1921

Béla. Bodo

Political prisoner in Transdanubia, about to be executed
Source: The Photo Archive of the Hungarian National Museum, MNM 2713-1958.

E Routledge

Taylor & Francis Group
LONDON AND NEW YORK



Contents

List of maps

List of figures
Acknowledgements
Preface: a village hanging

1 The To6szegi Affair: the role of rumors

2 Rhythm of violence

3 The Red Terror as a reaction to the White Terror
4  The space of violence

5 The forms of violence

6  Sexual assaults

7 Violence as social positioning

8  The bourgeois rebels

Epilogue
Bibliography
Index

%!
vil
1X
X1

-

88

130

179

220

238

268

300
311
328



	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]
	[Seite 2]


