The White Terror

Antisemitic and Political Violence in Hungary, 1919–1921

Béla Bodó



Political prisoner in Transdanubia, about to be executed Source: The Photo Archive of the Hungarian National Museum, MNM 2713-1958.



Contents

	List of maps List of figures Acknowledgements Preface: a village hanging	v vi ix xi
1	The Tószegi Affair: the role of rumors	1
2	Rhythm of violence	44
3	The Red Terror as a reaction to the White Terror	88
4	The space of violence	130
5	The forms of violence	179
6	Sexual assaults	220
7	Violence as social positioning	238
3	The bourgeois rebels	268
	Epilogue Bibliography Index	300 311 328